

## Hike for Hospice Waiver and Photo Release Agreement

To avoid the registration line-up at the event, complete the waiver form below, sign, save and email to <a href="mailto:hike@hospicenorthwest.ca">hike@hospicenorthwest.ca</a> or drop off by Friday May 24, 2024

Your Name:	Date:	
Address:		City/Province:
Postal Code:	Phone:	E-Mail:
Participants: Plea	se print name clearly d	and sign after reading the agreement.
the right to photog ("Representations" reasonably modificates website, Hospice NouTube Channel Northwest from tirconsent will remain	raph, film, videotape of the contract of the c	permission to Hospice Northwest and its agents or audiotape your participation in this event as, whether in their original form or as est, may be used on the Hospice Northwest wents Page on Facebook, Hospice Northwest tional or educational materials for Hospice imum extent permitted by law, the foregoing epresentations have been made and published,
from any and all li hosting of (includi	ability (personal, physing my participation in) to be held in the city of arch 24-26, 2024.	ndemnify and hold Hospice Northwest harmless ical and/or financial) related to the operation and the Hike for Hospice awareness and f Thunder Bay, in the province of Ontario, on
<u> </u>	Authorized Sign	ature

